
2020-21 DUNN-ST. CROIX CONFERENCE

   FOOTBALL ALL CONFERENCE TEAMS

OFFENSIVE TEAMS

FIRST TEAM

QUARTERBACK

Bryce Wickman Glenwood City 11

BACKFIELD

Jackson Fuller Clear Lake 12

Trevor Asher Elmwood/Plum City 10

Nate Fesenmaier Spring Valley 12

Brayden Wolf Spring Valley 12

TIGHT END

Drew Olson Glenwood City 11

WIDE RECEIVER

Brady McCarthy Glenwood City 11

LINEMAN

Lukas Becker Clear Lake 11

Andrew Solfest Elmwood/Plum City 12

Mike Bauer Spring Valley 12

Nolan Stans Spring Valley 12

Nate Lauritsen Turtle Lake 11

 

PUNTER

Gavin Tegels Cadott 11

PLACE KICKER

Marcis DeSmith Glenwood City 11

SPECIALIST/UTILITY

Tyler Bowman Spring Valley 11

OFFENSIVE PLAYER OF THE YEAR

Nate Fesenmaier Spring Valley 12



SECOND TEAM

QUARTERBACK

Connor Ducklow Spring Valley 11

BACKFIELD

Tyler Dormanen Boyceville 11

Angel Guillen Clear Lake 12

TIGHT END

Carter Deppa Spring Valley 12

WIDE RECEIVER

Joel Humphrey Turtle Lake 11

LINEMAN

Brad Irwin Cadott 12

Caleb Logan Clear Lake 11

Paul Schwebach Elmwood/Plum City 12

Owen Swenby Glenwood City 11

Logan Dicus Spring Valley 12

Kody Nitchey Turtle Lake 12

PUNTER

Jacob Granley Boyceville 11

PLACE KICKER

Nolan Stans Spring Valley 12

SPECIALIST/UTILITY

Nelson Wahl Cadott 12

HONORABLE MENTION

QUARTERBACK

Gavin Tegels Cadott 11

TIGHT END

Riley Peterson Clear Lake 11

LINEMAN

Brendan Hazelton Boyceville 12



Josiah Berg Boyceville 11

Isaac Bartz Boyceville 11

PUNTER

Hunter Rebak Colfax 12

2020-2021 DUNN-ST. CROIX CONFERENCE

    FOOTBALL ALL-CONFERENCE TEAMS

DEFENSIVE TEAMS

FIRST TEAM:

NAME SCHOOL GRADE

LINEBACKER:

Gavin Tegels Cadott 11

Jackson Fuller Clear Lake 12

Nate Fesenmaier Spring Valley 12

DEFENSIVE BACK

Brayden Wolf Spring Valley 12

Tyler Bowman Spring Valley 11

Joel Humphrey Turtle Lake 11

LINEMAN

Caleb Logan Clear Lake 11

Andrew Solfest Elmwood/Plum City 12

Kody Nitchey Turtle Lake 12

END

Brad Irwin Cadott 12

Drew Olson Glenwood City 11

DEFENSIVE PLAYER OF THE YEAR

Brayden Wolf Spring Valley 12



SECOND TEAM

LINEBACKER

Josiah Berg Boyceville 11

Paul Schwebach Elmwood/Plum City 12

Mike Bauer Spring Valley 12

Noah Torgerson Turtle Lake 11

DEFENSIVE BACK

Jacob Granley Boyceville 11

Nelson Wahl Cadott 12

Brandyn Hallquist Glenwood City 12

Connor Ducklow Spring Valley 11

LINEMAN

John Klefstad Boyceville 11

Nathan Stuart Boyceville 12

END

Tyler Dormanen Boyceville 11

Logan Dicus Spring Valley 12

HONORABLE MENTION

LINEBACKER

Austin Schindler Colfax 12

Will Eggert Glenwood City 12

Nolan Stans Spring Valley 12

DEFENSIVE BACK

Dominic Leintz Clear Lake 10

END

Jacob Burbach Clear Lake 10

Nate Lauritsen Turtle Lake 11


